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U-19 Championship
2017/18 26th round, Match #176

Wednesday, 30.05.2018, 12:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

12 Artym Andrii
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
3 Silchenko Vitalii
5 Derman Maksym (C)
19 Slyva Roman
14 Liakh Rostyslav
18 Zhelizko Ivan
7 Prytula Ostap
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
9 Kos Oleh
10 Petskiv Taras

Substitutes
1 Zadereiko Anton
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
17 Dudynskyi Serhii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
11 Runich Vasyl
23 Senyk Maksym

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

12 Strokous Artem
2 Averin Maksym
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
4 Petkus Andrii
5 Pashko Dmytro
6 Shevchenko Dmytro
7 Tulin Dmytro (C)
8 Mazur Dmytro
9 Petrenko Ivan
10 Perepelytsia Illia
11 Hromok Denys

Substitutes
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Kryvda Oleh
15 Khomenko Ivan
16 Yakovets Oleh

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Moroziuk Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Supruniuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Zan Roman
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 26th round, Match #176
Wednesday, 30.05.2018, 12:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
11' 4 Petkus Andrii

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr 14'

19 Slyva Roman 18'

9 Kos Oleh
11 Runich Vasyl 35'

51' 11 Hromok Denys

54' 10 Perepelytsia Illia
16 Yakovets Oleh

19 Slyva Roman
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 55'

14 Liakh Rostyslav 64'

69' 7 Tulin Dmytro

70' 8 Mazur Dmytro
14 Kryvda Oleh

77' 9 Petrenko Ivan
15 Khomenko Ivan

18 Zhelizko Ivan
8 Panchyshyn Orest 78'

3 Silchenko Vitalii
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr 84'

15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
23 Senyk Maksym 86'

86' 11 Hromok Denys
13 Davydenko Daniil
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